
2021 -2022 
Registered Student Organizations Presidents 

1.  Email Name Name of RSO Number of 
current 

members 
2.  antlabat@students.asurams.edu Akeyla Ntlabati Active Minds 30 
3.  otownsen@students.asurams.edu Olivia Townsend Pre-Alumni Council 50 

4.  aberry9@students.asurams.edu Ashlyn Berry National Association for the 
Advancement of Colored 

People (NAACP) 

65, in good 
standing 

5.  tbryan34@students.asurams.edu Tyreasha Bryant Students Advocating for A 
Stronger Sisterhood (SASS) 

44 

6.  sramsayj@students.asurams.edu Shannon Ramsay-Jackon DIVAS Mentoring 73 

7.  arountr3@students.asurams.edu Ajah Rountree Collegiate Women of 
Empowerment 

40 

8.  mmays4@students.asurams.edu Michaela Mays The National Council Of Negro 
Women Inc. 

50 members 

9.  jpritch4@students.asurams.edu Jasmine Pritchett Ancestral Terrace 25 
10.  kcoope43@students.asurams.edu Kayla Cooper The Criminal Justice Club 78 

11.  spark2@students.asurams.edu Samia Park Psychology Club 13 

12.  sthoma86@students.asurams.edu Shelby Thomas Platinum Divas Dance Team 15 

13.  jprier@students.asurams.edu Jasmine Prier Velma Fudge Grant Honors 
Program 

120 

14.  twilso51@students.asurams.edu Tai Wilson Theatre Ensemble 41 
15.  kcraft1@students.asurams.edu Ki'vanna Craft HOSA (Health Occupations 

Students of America) 
45 
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16.  agray9@students.asurams.edu Ahloni Gray Alpha Kappa Mu National 
Honor Society 

19 

17.  dscott16@students.asurams.edu Dontavious Scott Minority Association for Pre-
Med Students (MAPS) 

38 

18.  kfofana@students.asurams.edu Khadidja Fofana African Student Association 5 
19.  agibson@asurams.edu Annalease Gibson Student Social Work 

Association 
10 

20.  kcongres@students.asurams.edu Kayla Congress Forensic Science Club 8 

21.  treed6@students.asurams.edu Tikayzia Reed Cultural Exchange Club 5 
22.  mbrow108@students.asurams.edu Michaela Brown The Platinum Divas 10 
23.  ncollier@students.asurams.edu Nakia Collier Phi Alpha Honor Society 10 
24.  

  
HBCU Marketing Club 35 

25.  megler@students.asurams.edu Mary Egler Exchange Club 
 

26.  cdudley4@students.asurams.edu Cheyanne Dudley Alpha Psi Omega National 
Theater  Honor  Society 

7 

27.  jsmit242@students.asurams.edu Jalene Smith The Anointed ASU Gospel 
Choir 

13 

 


